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MIQUELET Seniors 1

Palmares par Equipe

43e CdF Armes Anciennes - 2025

Edité le 24 mai 2025 a 14:49 - Page 1 sur 1

Saison 2024/2025
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Place
y

Association / Ligue
AST LA TREIGNATOISE CDT ALLIER

T.S. SEMINE CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE

C.T. ANNONAY CDT ARDECHE

T.N. VERSAILLES CDT YVELINES

BESSIN TIR CLUB CDT CALVADOS

S.T. AUTUNOISE CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE

T.S. SANCOINNAIS CDT CHER

S.T. BOURG-EN-BRESSE CDT AIN

J. D'ARC CHALONS CDT MARNE

Nom / Prénom

Jean-Luc BIGNET
Joceran PINON

Philippe BOURMAUD
Cédric GAUDIN

Gabriel BERTHOD
Antoine TAVERNIER
Cédric GRANGE
Jean-Louis ASTIC-MAZET
Michel COLLEAUX

Yann LE NABOUR
Michel DESCHAMPS
Frangcois LARRAGUETA
Jean-Jacques ROUSSEL
Nicolas LANDRIE

Michel HUART

Jean DAUMARIE

Patrick NECTOUX

Jean Joseph CAPLIER
Philippe RAVAUD

Daniel ZIELINSKI
Jean-Paul PARRAUD
Jean-Louis UGOLINI
Jacques CHAMBONNIER
Marie-Cécile MAIRE
Jean-Michel MINJEAU
Valentin LAURENT
Fabien NOORDIJK
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Ind.

93
83
82
87
86
83
89
83
82
86
85
83
85
84
77
87
80
79
81
78
78
86
77
70
77
68
65

Total

258

256

254

254

246
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237

233

210



